Herren Einzel

Marco Puls vs. @yvind Aasland-NOR
Kevin Mlnch vs. Freilos

Kevin Munch vs. Robert Wagner-NOR
Sven Seifert vs. Ewan Hyslop-SCO
Colin Rice vs. Osvaldas Ksanys-LIT
Colin Rice vs. Roman Bleistein-CH
Champion: Martin Phillips-WAL

Herren Doppel

K.Munch/M.Puls vs. Freilos
K.Munch/M.Puls vs. J.Elder/M.Mansell-NIR
C.Rice/S.Seifert vs. D.Fitton/T.O'Shea-ENG

Champion: M.Adams/S.Waites-ENG

Herren Team
Germany vs. Greece
Germany vs. Latvia
Germany vs. Norway
Champion: Belgium

Ergebisse Europa Cup 2010 in Kemer/Turkei
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3:4
1:4
4:2
3:4

9:3
9:1
79

Rang 65

Rang 17
Rang 65

Rang 17

Rang 17
Rang 33

R/R

Gruppensieger

Rang 9

Damen Einzel

Stefanie Luck vs. Sigridur Jonsdottir-ICE
Stefanie Luck vs. Nicole Dillon-NIR

Heike Jenkins vs. Marianne Halvorsen-NOR
Heike Jenkins vs. Denise Cassidy-NIR

Champion: Francisca Hoenselaar-NL

Damen Doppel

S.Luck/H.Jenkins vs. T.Salminen/K.Viinikainen FIN
S.Luck/H.Jenkins vs. V.Gaiga/R.Petrini ITA
S.Luck/H.Jenkins vs. G.Sfakioti/M.Prompona GRE
S.Luck/H.Jenkins vs. [.Van Genechten/B.Smets-BEL
S.Luck/H.Jenkins vs. J.Gore/R.Edwards-WAL
Champion: J.Gore/R.Edwards-WAL

4:0
2:4
4:0
3:4

4:3
4:3
4:1
4:0
1:4

Rang 17

Rang 17

R/R
R/R

Gruppensieger

Rang 5



Europe Cup 2012 - Mens 3.11.2012 15:00:03

Country Singles  Singles  Singles  Singles Pairs Pairs Team Team Team Total Pos
A B C D A B RR RR Bonus KO points

Netherlands 21 3 6 1 42 2 2 3 58 138 1
Belgium 0 1 3 3 20 20 2 3 22 74 2
England 0 10 1 0 12 2 3 3 38 69 3
Scotland 10 0 28 6 2 2 3 3 10 64 4
Wales 0 0 3 15 12 2 3 3 22 60 5
Finland 10 15 6 0 6 12 2 2 4 57 6
N. Ireland 6 3 6 0 12 0 1 2 10 40 7
Lithuania 0 0 1 0 30 0 1 2 4 38 8
Sweden 3 0 1 6 6 0 3 3 10 32 9
Norway 3 1 1 10 2 2 2 2 4 27 10
Poland 1 0 1 0 2 2 3 3 10 22 11
Denmark 3 3 1 1 0 6 2 2 4 22 11
Rep. Ireland 3 0 3 1 2 2 3 3 4 21 13
Turkey 3 0 1 1 6 2 1 2 4 20 14
Germany 0 3 1 1 6 0 2 2 4 19 15
Switzerland 3 1 0 0 0 6 2 2 4 18 16
France 0 0 0 6 6 0 1 0 0 13 17
Russia 1 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 18
Slovenia 1 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 8 18
Italy 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 8 18
Serbia 0 0 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 7 21
Czech Rep. 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 6 22
Bulgaria 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 5 23
Luxembourg 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 24
Jersey 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 25
Spain 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 26
Romania 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27
Catalonia 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27
Iceland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
Austria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
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Europe Cup 2012 - Womens

3.11.2012 12:53:17

Country

Netherlands
England
Belgium
Scotland
Wales
Switzerland
Norway

N. Ireland
Rep. Ireland
Germany
Finland
Catalonia
Sweden
Czech Rep.
Serbia
Denmark
Italy
Bulgaria
Turkey
Poland
Iceland
France
Spain
Lithuania
Slovenia
Romania
Austria
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